
Tuesday
Dragons, 

Lions, 

Sharks

Learning 

Efficiency
Yoga

Develop 

your Career

Immunity to 

Change

Stress 

Reduction

Managing 

your time

Public 

Speaking

National 

Cultures, 

Stereotypes

Personal 

Branding

Teamwork & 

Improvisation 

Theatre

Efficient 

Negotiation

My 

language, 

my culture

Typically 

German

Personality & 

Behaviour

Values, Goals 

& Lifestyle

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Wednesday

Dragons, 

Lions, 

Sharks

Learning 

Techniques
Yoga

Develop 

your Career

Immunity to 

Change

Stress 

Reduction

Managing 

your time

Public 

Speaking

National 

Cultures, 

Stereotypes

Personal 

Branding

Teamwork & 

Improvisation 

Theatre

Efficient 

Negotiation

My 

language, 

my culture

Typically 

German

Personality & 

Behaviour

Values, Goals 

& Lifestyle

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Friday

Dragons, 

Lions, 

Sharks

Learning 

Techniques
Yoga

Develop 

your Career

Immunity to 

Change

Stress 

Reduction

Managing 

your time

Public 

Speaking

National 

Cultures, 

Stereotypes

Personal 

Branding

Teamwork & 

Improvisation 

Theatre

Efficient 

Negotiation

My 

language, 

my culture

Typically 

German

Personality & 

Behaviour

Values, Goals 

& Lifestyle

09:45

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:15

9:00-12:15

WORKSHOP TIMETABLE

Get ready for the Frankfurt School Experience 2017

9:00-12:15

13:15-16:30 13:15-16:3013:15-16:30

13:15-16:30

9:00-12:15 9:00-12:15 9:00-12:15

09:45-13:15

13:15-16:30

13:15-16:30

9:00-12:15

9:00-12:15

9:45-13:15 9:45-13:15

13:15-16:3013:15-16:30

9:45-13:15

9:00-12:15

9:45-13:15

9:00-12:15

13:15-16:3013:15-16:30

13:15-16:3013:15-16:30 13:15-16:30

9:00-12:159:00-12:15

13:15-16:30 13:15-16:3013:15-16:30

9:00-12:15 9:00-12:15

9:00-12:15


