

	Get ready for the Frankfurt School Experience 2017															
WORKSHOP TIMETABLE																
Tuesday	Dragons, Lions, Sharks	Learning Efficiency	Yoga	Develop your Career	Immunity to Change	Stress Reduction	Managing your time	Public Speaking	National Cultures, Stereotypes	Personal Branding	Teamwork & Improvisation Theatre	Efficient Negotiation	My language, my culture	Typically German	Personality & Behaviour	Values, Goals & Lifestyle
09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00	9:00-12:15	9:00-12:15		9:00-12:15	9:00-12:15						9:00-12:15		9:00-12:15		9:00-12:15	
13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00		13:15-16:30		13:15-16:30	13:15-16:30			13:15-16:30	13:15-16:30		13:15-16:30			13:15-16:30	13:15-16:30	

Wednesday	Dragons, Lions, Sharks	Learning Techniques	Yoga	Develop your Career	Immunity to Change	Stress Reduction	Managing your time	Public Speaking	National Cultures, Stereotypes		Teamwork & Improvisation Theatre	Efficient Negotiation	My language, my culture	Typically German	Values, Goals & Lifestyle
09:00	9:00-12:15			9:00-12:15		9:00-12:15		9:00-12:15				9:00-12:15	9:00-12:15		9:00-12:15
10:00															
11:00															
12:00															
13:00															
14:00			13:15-16:30			13:15-16:30		13:15-16:30	13:15-16:30	13:15-16:30		13:15-16:30		13:15-16:30	13:15-16:30
15:00									_	_					
16:00															
17:00															
18:00															

Friday	Dragons, Lions, Sharks	Learning Techniques	Yoga	Develop your Career	Immunity to Change	Managing your time	Public Speaking	National Cultures, Stereotypes	Brandind	Teamwork & Improvisation Theatre	Efficient	My language, my culture	Typically German	Personality & Behaviour	Values, Goals & Lifestyle
09:45 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:15					9:45-13:15	9:45-13:15	9:45-13:15		9:45-13:15		09:45-13:15				